LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
June 16, 2022 Meeting

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION
Definitions and General Requirements
CWD Surveillance Areas Defined
Surveillance Area

Primary Surveillance Area

Secondary Surveillance Area

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
Interscholastic Athletes

ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS, BOARD OF EXAMINERS FOR
Requirements for Licensing

Surveyor Intern

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

16 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

10B
10B
10B
10B
10B

06E

56
56

.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505

.0204

.0601
.0608



