LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES June 16, 2022 Meeting

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION			
Definitions and General Requirements	15A NCAC	10B	.0501
CWD Surveillance Areas Defined	15A NCAC	10B	.0502
Surveillance Area	15A NCAC	10B	.0503
Primary Surveillance Area	15A NCAC	10B	.0504
Secondary Surveillance Area	15A NCAC	10B	.0505
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF			
Interscholastic Athletes	16 NCAC	06E	.0204
ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS, BOARD OF EXAMINERS FOR			
Requirements for Licensing	21 NCAC	56	.0601
Surveyor Intern	21 NCAC	56	.0608